
FULL IRISH

PORRIDGE

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT

SCRAMBLED EGG WITH TOAST

POACHED EGGS WITH TOAST

EGGS BENEDICT WITH TEA OR COFFEE

BEANS ON TOAST

BREAKFAST BAP 

TAKE OUT / EAT IN

                         5.00

2.00

2.00

2.50

2.50

5.00

2.50

3.75 / 4.00   

SANDWICHES

DOORSTEP SANDWICHES

ROLLS - MEDIUM

              - LARGE

TAKE OUT / EAT IN

3.00  /  3.50     

3.75  /  4.00     

3.25  /  3.50      

3.75  /  4.00      

SANDWICHESBREAKFAST

PIZZA

CHICKEN GOUJONS (4)                    2.00  / 2.50 

PIES                                                        2.00  / 2.50  

JAMBONS - 2 FOR 2.50                     1.60  / 2.00

BATTERERED SAUSAGE                  1.20  /  1.30  

CHICKEN SKEWERS                          1.50  / 1.75  

BATTERED BURGER                          1.20  /  1.30

POTATO PIES                                       2.00  /  2.20  

CHICKEN WINGS (6)                          2.50  /  3.00

WEDGES                                               1.00  /  1.60                    

CHICKEN BALLS (5)                           2.50  /  3.00

HOT FOOD  

12 INCH PIZZA MADE TO ORDER
WITH TOPPINGS FROM OUR
PIZZA WHEEL

5.00



SWEDISH WRAP - MAYO, CRANBERRY SAUCE, TURKEY, HAM AND STUFFING

CIABATTA - MAYO, SWEET CHILLI, RED ONION, TOMATO, CHICKEN, & MOZZARELLA

CHEESE 

CLUB SANDWICH - TURKEY, CRISPY BACON, LETTUCE, PEPPERS, TOMATO &

CHEESE 

RYE BREAD - PESTO, CHICKEN, MIXED LEAVES, SUNDRIED TOMATO & CHEESE 

PANINI - HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO, ONION & RELISH 

FOCCICIA BREAD - CHICKEN CAESAR, ROCKET, SWEET PEPPERS, SLICED CHEESE

SERVED WITH WEDGES 

WHOLEMEAL PITTA - RELISH, CHICKEN, ROCKET, AVOCADO, TOMATO & RED

ONION 

SALAD PLATES - 2 COLD MEATS OR 1 HOT CHICKEN FILLET WITH A CHOICE OF 3

SALADS & MIXED LEAVES 

HOT DINNERS 

SPECIALS TAKE OUT / EAT IN

             3.75 / 4.00      

     

     3.75 / 4.00 

 

3.75 / 4.00 

 

3.75 / 4.00 

 

3.75 / 4.00 

 

3.75 / 4.00 

 

6.00 

 

7.50 / 8.00 

 



AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCIONO

MOCCHA

MACCHIATO

ESPRESSO

DE-CAFFINATED

BARISTA COFFEE

TEA

HERBAL TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

MILK 

ORANGE JUICE

2.00

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.90

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.25

SMALL CAKES

SLICE OF CAKE

SCONE (BUTTER & JAM)

TAKE AWAY CAKES;

PAVLOVA

SWISS ROLL

SPONGE CAKE

CUP CAKES

TAKE OUT / EAT IN

1.55 / 1.85      

2.50 / 2.80     

1.50          

10.00       

8.00       

9.00       

2.00       

CAKESBEVERAGES


