

#### **BREAKFAST**

TAKE OUT / EAT IN

FULL IRISH 5.00

PORRIDGE 2.00

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT 2.00

SCRAMBLED EGG WITH TOAST 2.50

POACHED EGGS WITH TOAST 2.50

EGGS BENEDICT WITH TEA OR COFFEE 5.00

BEANS ON TOAST 2.50

3.75 / 4.00

## **PIZZA**

**BREAKFAST BAP** 

12 INCH PIZZA MADE TO ORDER WITH TOPPINGS FROM OUR PIZZA WHEEL

## **SANDWICHES**

#### **HOT FOOD**

**CHICKEN GOUJONS (4)** 2.00 / 2.50 **PIES** 2.00 / 2.50 **JAMBONS - 2 FOR 2.50** 1.60 / 2.00 1.20 / 1.30 BATTERERED SAUSAGE **CHICKEN SKEWERS** 1.50 / 1.75 BATTERED BURGER 1.20 / 1.30 **POTATO PIES** 2.00 / 2.20 2.50 / 3.00 **CHICKEN WINGS (6) WEDGES** 1.00 / 1.60 CHICKEN BALLS (5) 2.50 / 3.00





5.00





SPECIALS	TAKE OUT / EAT IN
SWEDISH WRAP - MAYO, CRANBERRY SAUCE, TURKEY, HAM AND STUFFING	3.75 / 4.00
CIABATTA - MAYO, SWEET CHILLI, RED ONION, TOMATO, CHICKEN, & MOZZARELLA	3.75 / 4.00
CHEESE	
CLUB SANDWICH - TURKEY, CRISPY BACON, LETTUCE, PEPPERS, TOMATO &	3.75 / 4.00
CHEESE	
RYE BREAD - PESTO, CHICKEN, MIXED LEAVES, SUNDRIED TOMATO & CHEESE	3.75 / 4.00
PANINI - HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO, ONION & RELISH	
FOCCICIA BREAD - CHICKEN CAESAR, ROCKET, SWEET PEPPERS, SLICED CHEESE	3.75 / 4.00
SERVED WITH WEDGES	
WHOLEMEAL PITTA - RELISH, CHICKEN, ROCKET, AVOCADO, TOMATO & RED	3.75 / 4.00
ONION	
SALAD PLATES - 2 COLD MEATS OR 1 HOT CHICKEN FILLET WITH A CHOICE OF 3	6.00
SALADS & MIXED LEAVES	750/000
HOT DINNERS	7.50 / 8.00









# **BEVERAGES** -----

AMERICANO	2.00
LATTE	2.20
CAPPUCCIONO	2.20
MOCCHA	2.20
MACCHIATO	2.20
ESPRESSO	2.00
DE-CAFFINATED	2.00
BARISTA COFFEE	2.00
TEA	1.90
HERBAL TEA	2.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.00
MILK	1.00
ORANGE JUICE	1.25

# **CAKES**

TAKE OUT / EAT IN

SMALL CAKES	1.55 / 1.85
SLICE OF CAKE	2.50 / 2.80
SCONE (BUTTER & JAM)	1.50
TAKE AWAY CAKES;	
PAVLOVA	10.00
SWISS ROLL	8.00
SPONGE CAKE	9.00
CUP CAKES	2.00





